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Project Overview 

The I-405 Renton to Bellevue Widening and Express Toll Lanes Project for WSDOT is a $710 

million Design-Build Contract adding new capacity to create a two-lane express toll lane 

system between SR 167 in Renton and Northeast 6th Street in Bellevue. Flatiron Lane, a Joint 

Venture (FLJV) is one of three shortlisted Proposers, and WE WANT YOUR QUOTE! Proposals 

are due to WSDOT on August 1, 2019, with Apparent Best Value announced on September 5, 

2019. 

 

PLEASE RSVP BY FRIDAY, JULY 5 by 5:00 p.m. TO wabids@flatironcorp.com 

 

 

 

Who: Subcontractors and 

Suppliers 

Where: Renton Community 

Center, 1715 Maple Valley Hwy, 

Renton, WA 

When: Monday, July 8, 1-4 p.m. 
(refreshments will be served) 
 

Quotes due from Subcontractors and Suppliers – July 23, 2019, by 5:00 p.m. 

 

FLATIRON | LANE, A JOINT VENTURE 

mailto:wabids@flatironcorp.com


For questions regarding specific project scopes, please contact the below person(s):

Subcontractor Scopes: Contact: Supply Scopes: Contact:

Clearing & Grubbing Carpenter Environmental Protection Peterson

Demolition Okelberry Aggregates & Trucking Carpenter

Milling & HMA Paving Van Winden Roadway Signage Gregg

PCC Paving Van Winden Underground Pipe Redding

Flatwork Concrete Van Winden Precast Utility Vaults Redding

Pavement Markings Van Winden Precast Concrete Girders Yeager

Barrier & Guardrail Criste Steel Girder & Framing Okelberry

Roadway Signage Gregg Column Casings Okelberry

OH Sign Structures Gregg Bridge Joint Assemblies Yeager

Jack & Bore Redding Bridge Bearings Yeager

Directional Boring Redding Bridge Drains Young

Utilities Redding Architectural Form Liners Ray

Drilled Shafts Okelberry MSE Walls Carpenter

Driven Pipe Pile Okelberry Geosynthetic Walls Ray

Slip Form Traffic Barrier Criste Gravity Block Walls Carpenter

F&I Rebar Yeager Pipe Pile Fawzy

Grind/Groove Deck & Appr. Fawzy Soldier Pile Fawzy

Girder & Assembly Transport Yeager Sheet Pile Fawzy

Soil Nails/Shotcrete Okelberry Noise Barrier Walls Ray

Soldier Pile/Tieback Okelberry Timber Lagging Ray

Ornamental Bridge Railing Yeager Crane Rental Yeager

Fencing Criste Ready-Mix Concrete Fawzy

Pigment Sealer Fawzy Concrete Pumping Fawzy

Landscaping Peterson Precast Coping Ray

MOT Barriers Van Winden Precast Deck Panels Yeager

MOT Closures Van Winden Precast Concrete Barrier Criste

Waterproofing Fawzy Precast Box Culverts Young

Welding & Shear Studs Yeager EPS Blocks Blanco

Bridge Joint Rehabilitation Yeager Trail Furnishings Blanco

Erect Structural Steel Okelberry

Seismic Retrofit Okelberry

Flatiron:

Jon Carpenter Faten Fawzy Lance Peterson

jcarpenter@flatironcorp.com ffawzy@flatironcorp.com hlpeterson@laneconstuct.com
(425) 420-9916 (707) 742-6277 (702) 754-6453

Joseph Okelberry Lane: Pete Young

jokelberry@flatironcorp.com Gerry Zurkan pyoung@laneconstruct.com

(425) 420-9982 gzurkan@laneconstruct.com (702) 754-6415

(702) 754-6442

Mabel Blanco Steve Criste

mblanco@flatironcorp.com Dale Yeager srcriste@laneconstruct.com

(425) 420-9942 dgyeager@laneconstruct.com (703) 225-7614

(949) 499-4444

Mike Van Winden

mvanwinden@flatironcorp.com Paul Ray

(425) 420-9927 pray@laneconstruct.com
(702) 754-6431

Pete Redding

predding@flatironcorp.com Jesse Gregg

(425) 420-9986 jtgregg@laneconstruct.com
(702) 675-7662
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